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Specification :

Model Name : QM10001AC

Cell Type Lithium Polymer

Battery Capacity : 10000mAR/37Wh(Max)

AC Input : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Max)

Rated Input : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Rated Output 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Rated Output 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Rated Qutput 3: USB-C Cable PD 5V/34, 9V/2.22, 12V/1.67A
Wireless Output : SW/ZSW/10W/15W

Adaptor Mode Output : TOW (Max)

Total Sharing Output : 15W(Max)

Dimensions : 86(L) X86(W) x31(H) mm

Weight : 2529 + 10g

Package Contents
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@ aviooo1aC @ User Manual

Specification
Model Name : QM1000TAC

Cell Type Lithium Polymer

Battery Capacity : 10000mAn/37Wh(Max)

AC Input : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Max)

Rated Input : USB-C PD 5V/34, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Rated Output 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Rated Output 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Rated Output 3: USB-C Cable PD 5V/3A, V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Wireless Output : SW/Z5W/10W/15W

Adaptor Mode Output : 1OW (Max)

Total Sharing Output : 15W(Max)

Dimensions : 86(L) X86(W) x31(H) mm

Weight : 2529 + 10g

Contenu du paquet

@ Manuel de Iutisateur
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Especificaciones

Nombre del Modelo: QMI0001AC

Tipo de Célula: Polimero de Litio

Capacidad de la Bateria: 10000mAN/37Wh(Max)
Entrada de CA: 100~240VAC 50HZ/60Hz 0.3A(M3x)
Entrada Nominal: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Salida Nominal 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Salida Nominal 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A

Salida Nominal 3: Cable USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/167A

Salida Inalambrica: SW/7.5W/10W/15W
Salida en Modo de Adaptador: 10W (Max)
Salida Total Compartida: 15W(Max)
Dimensiones: 86(L) x86(W) x31(H) mm
Peso: 2529 + 109

Contenido del paquete
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@ Manual del usuario

@ amioooiac

Specifiche

Nome Modello: QM1000TAC

Tipo di Cella: Polimero di Litio

Capacita della Batteria: 10000mAR/37Whi(Max)
Ingresso CA: 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Max)
Ingresso Nominale: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Uscita Nominale 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Uscita Nominale 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A

Uscita Nominale 3: Cavo USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A

Uscita Wireless: SW/7.5W/10W/15W
Uscita Modalita Adattatore: 10W (Max)
Uscita Totale Condivisa: 15W(Max,)
Dimensioni: 86(L) x86(W) x31(H) mm
Peso: 2529 + 109

Contenuto del pacchetto
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Product Diagram WHAT'S INCLUDED
Lanyard - 1 x Power Bank Travel Charger
Energirer 1% UK Adapte
Kick Stand User Guide

ACPlug Wall Charger Kick Stand
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L0 Display “ (
Power Button
Smart Fast Charge Power Bank Magnetic Wireless Charger
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for AU

1 Adaptador UK
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Enchufe de CA
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Banco de energia

Soporte de pie

Pantalla LCD
Boton de encendido
Sallda USB de carga
apida ntelgente
Entrada/Salida USB-C PD

Entrada/Salida Cargador inalambrico magnético
USBCPD

Diagramma del prodotto Cosa e incluso

Cordoncino P 1 Carcabteri ca vaggio Pover Bank
v ~ 1 x Adattatore AU
1x Adatatore EU
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USB-C PD

CHARGING & RECHARGING
Using the Power Bank

PowerSafe Management

Guarantees against short circut and

over-charging for your power bank and
evices.

Using the Wall Charger

Checingth Battery Levt "
Bl customer service

Foran aueston sbout he roduct,
Dease contact s 3t
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Recharging the Power Bank Travel Charger
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» WARRANTY
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CHARGEMENT & RECHARGEMENT

Utiisation de 2 Batterie Externe

. Gestion PowerSafe
Garantit contre e courts-cicuits et a
surcharge pour votre batterie externe et vos.
apparells.

ation du Chargeur Mural

Bl service client
Pour toute question sur le produ,
veuilez nous contacter &
senvice@energizerpowerpacks.com

Vartcation du Niveau de Battera ?
=]

e CceLBmE

AVERTISSEMENT
. " nere GARANTIE
créme pendant de onaue Pour plus dinformations surfa garantie.
N oosera b « o " bteri des conseis
o o ‘ ) Enersizer Eneroizer
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CARGA & RECARGA

Uso de 1 Bateria Externa
Gestion PowerSafe

Garantiza contra cortocrcuitos y sobre carga
para su banco de eneraia y dispositivos

Uso ol Cargador e P

Comorasacondet el g Setera EIRER servicio al Cliente

. . Para cslaer pregunta sobre el produco.
o avor contactencs 3

& Senicegenergizerbowerpacks com

Recarga del Cargador de Bateria Externa Portatil

CceHBE

o " GARANTIA

Imitaca, Para obtener mas nformacin sabre 3 garants,
Pt ———————"

obrener conseios

Enerotzer, Ensrolzer
forcas comerciles e Eneroizer rands, LLC y subsiciarias
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CARICA & RICARICA

Utlizzo dota Power Bank
o h Gestione PowerSafe

Garantisce contro cortocircult e sovraccarichi
per la tua power bank e disposit

Utiizzo del Carcatore da Parete.

Controllo del Livelo dela Bats

o B servizio Clienti
Per qualsas! domanda sul prodotto,
- ontattateci a
2 Faldopo e ‘ poure pe a1 service@eneraizerpowerpacks.com

CceH|E

GARANZIA
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Produktdiagramm
Spezifikation :

Modellname: QM10001AC

Zellentyp: Lithium-Polymer

Batteriekapazitat: 10000mAh/37Wh(Max.)

AC-Eingang: 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Max.)
Nenn-Eingang: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12/1.5A
Nenn-Ausgang 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nenn-Ausgang 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67TA
Nenn-Ausgang 3: USB-C-Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V/1.67A

Kabellose Ausgangsleistung: SW/75W/10W/15W
Adaptermodus Ausgang: 10W (Max.)

(Gesamte gemeinsame Ausgangsleistung: 15W(Max.)
Abmessungen: 86(0) xB6(8) x31(H) mm

Gewicht: 2529 + 10g E -

Umhangeband

Stander

ACStecker

E_E—

Packungsinhalt

o
Lol
E LD-Anzeige
Ein-/Aus-Schalter
Inteligente S .
chrellade-USB-Ausgang (B Cbel
@ arioooiac @ Benutzerhandbuch USB-C PD
Eingabe/Ausgabe
N Productdiagram
Specificatie
Modelnaam: QMI0001AC Lanyard -
Celtype: Lithium-polymeer /
Batterijcapaciteit: 10000mAN/37Wh(Max.)
ACingang: 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Max) rergier
Nominale ingang: USB-C PD 5V/34, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nominale uitgang 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nominale uitgang 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A Kickstand
Nominale uitgang 3: USB-C-kabel PD 5V/3, 9V/2.22A,
T2V6TA
Draadioze uitgang: SW/7.5W/10W/15W Magnetisch draadioas opladen
Adaptermodus uitgang: 10W (Max)
Totale gedeelde itgang: 15W/(Max.) _
Afmetingen: 86(L) x86(8) x31(H) mm
Gewicht: 252 + 10g -
Contenu du paquet ACstekker
= I
o
Lol
a Le-scherm
Aanduit-knop
USB-C-kabel

Sim
snellaad-USB-uitgang

@ Gobrkertandedns  uge o meertion
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Diagrama do produto

Especificagoes
Nome do Modelo: QMI0001AC

Tipo de Célula: Polimero de Litio

Capacidade da Bateria: 10000mAN/37Wh(Max)

Entrada AC: 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Max)

Entrada Nominal: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Saida Nominal 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Saida Nominal 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Saida Nominal 3: Cabo USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Saida sem Fio: SW/ZSW/10W/15W

Saida no Modo Adaptador: 10W (Max)

Saida Total Compartilhada: 15W(Max)

Dimensoes: 86(L) X86(W) x31(H) mm

Peso: 2529 + 109

Cordao

Carregamento sem fio magnético

Tomada AC

Conteddo da embalagem

o

TelaLCD

Botao de energia
@ ovi0001AC @ Manual do utiizador Entrada/saida
USB-CPD
Diagram produktu
Specyfikacia
Nazwa modelu: QM10001AC Smycz ~ N\
Tyo ogniwa: Polimer litowo-jonowy N
Pojemnose bateri: 10000mAh/37Wh (max) )
Wescie pradu zmiennego: 100-240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3 - ——
(maks.)
Nominowane wejscie: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A
Nominowane wyjscie 1: USB-A 5V/3, 9V/2A, 12V/15A Podstawka

Nominowane wyiscie 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.6TA
Nominowane wyiscie 3: Kabel USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.224,
12VA67A Magnetyczne ladowanie bezprzewodowe
Wyisce bezprzewodowe: SW/7.5W/10W/15W.

Wyiscie w trybie zasilacza: 10W (max.) ¢
Wymiary: 86(L) x86(W) x31(H) mm =

Waga: 2529 + 109

Wiyczka AC
Zawartosc paczki

o
Wyswietlacz LCD
Praycisk zasiania
Inteligentne szybiie
adowanie USB
Inteligentne szybiie
ladowanie USB

Kabel USB-C

@ Instrukcia obslugi

@ avioo01aC

Enthalten:

1 Powerbank-Reiseladegerst

Ty |

1x Ukcadan
Benutzerhandbuch
Wandladegerst Stander
¢ N ¢
Powerbank Magnetisches kabelloses Ladegerat

Wat is inbegrepen:

1% Powerban resiader

Y |

Gebruikershandleiding

~ N

-

Wandoplader Kickstand

LA

Powerbank

Magnetische draadioze oplader

0 que esta incluido

1 Cartegador ge viager Power Bark

Ty |

1 x Adaptador AU
1 x Adaptador EU
1 x Adaptador UK

Guia do usuario

5 W

Carregador de parede

we @

Banco de poténcia

Suporte de pé

Cartegador sem fio magnético

Co zawiera

1 xLadowarka podrzna Power Bank
1% Adapter AU
1 x Adapter U

Przewodnik uzytkownika
p v

Podstawka

Ladowarka Sclenne

| @

Power bank

Magnet
ladowarka bezprzewodowa

LADEN & WIEDERAUFLADEN
Verwendung der Powerbank

e ) T PowerSafe-Management
Garantier gegen Kurzschisse und
Gberiadungen for Ihe Powerbank und
erite.

Verwendung des Wandiadegerts
Unerpraten des Batteriestands. y
o B ¢undendienst
i Fragen zum Produkt
330 kontaktieren Sle uns bitte unter
a1 Service@energizerpowerpacks.com

Aufiaden des tragbaren Powerbank-Ladegerats

e CceH|E

WARNUNG

o e - . GARANTIE

Bt soman S g e Joten Ereranssebek e e aen ner grienen
. . Entaoroen. zeiacen beschacgen oervebrennen S die Stk it 2
e Desions sind Miarken von Enersizer Branc, LLC un verbuncenen

A S Tocherosselschaten unceerdan von TennRicn ntarmational Coro unter

v E Uizonz verwendet
e UM_2_QM10001AC_DE 11
LADEN & HERLADEN

Gebruik van de Poverbank
- o h § PowerSafe-beheer

Garandeert bescherming tegen kortluting
en overladen voor uw powerbank en
apparaten

Gebruik van de Wandiader
Controle van het Batteriniveau
p Bl antenservice

Voor vragen over het product,

CERBE

- u B GARANTIE

arantie Voor meer arantie nformatie

aivaierwerkingssedrif voor acvies.

ontwerpen 2 handeismerken van Enrgizer Brands,LLC on gerclateerde
Gochterondernermingen en worden ancier Icente gebruk door Tennn
Internationsl Corn,
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CARREGAMENTO & RECARGA

Utiizagao do Power Bank

. Gerenciamento PowerSafe
Garantza contra cotocircultos y sobre carga
para su banco de energi y dispositivos

o . o Bl Bl Servico ao Cliente
sl Para qualquer divida sobre o produto,
30 seq entre e contato Conosco em
a1 senvicegenergizerpowerpacks com
Recarregando o Carregador de Viagem do Banco de Energia

- CceHBE

GARANTIA

o tempolmitado. Para mats inforrmaaes sabre Garanta oo favor wiste
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LADOWANIE & PONOWNA LADOWANIE

Utywanie Power Banky

Zarzadzanie PowerSafe
Gwarantue ochrone przed zwarciem |
przeladowaniem dla Twojego banku energii
urzadzen.

Bezprzewodowe ladowanie

P—— A obsiuga kienta
" . W przypadku BKTkowek pyta cotyaacych
s » 100Uk Skonaktl s
" & Sece@eneroermomerpack com

T ce®mi

. N ™ GWARANCJA
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AAqWn eyxeipidiou

Cncunm«aum

Monen : QM10001AC
Tun kneTka - JluTveso-nonumepHa
Kanaurer i Garpura : {0000mANSTWh{Mc.)
AC B0 : 100-240VAC 501H2I604z 0.3A(M
Honanen bxon : USB-C PD SVISA, SVI2A. T2V/1 SA
HomwraneH n3xon 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9VI2A, 12V/1.5A
Homwranen uaxon 2 : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12VA 67A
HomwraneH uaxon 3 : USB-C kaGen PD 5VI3A,
9VI2.22A, 12V1.67A
Beaxiien uaxon : SW/7.5W/10W1SW
Voxon s porumt aanop . 10W (Maxc.)
0610 crioneneH usxon : 15W(Maxc.)
Pasiomm as(u)xﬁs(m)stwm
Terno : 2529 + 10;

CbAbpXaH1e Ha onakoBKaTa

o
Lol

@ Norpesirencio
PRkORONCTE0

@ aviooo1aC

Specifikace
Model : QM10001AC

Typ dlanku : Lithium Polymer

Kapacita baterie : 10000mA/37Wh(Max)

AC Vstup : 100-240VAC 50H2/60Hz 03A(Max.)

Nominaini vstup : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A
Nominaini vistup 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nominaini vistup 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/167A
Nominaini vistup 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/34, 9V/2.224,
12VN67A

Bezdratovy vistup : SW/TZ.SW/10W/15W

Vjstup v rezimu adaptéru : 10W (Max)

Celkovy sdileny vistup : 15W(Max)

Rozméry : 86(D) x86(5) x31(V) mm

Hmatnost : 2529 + 10

Obsah balen/

@ uthatlsky manudl

@ avioo01aC

D4
Specifikationer :

Modelnavn : QM10001AC

Celletype : Lithium Polymer

Batterikapacitet : 10000mAR/37Wh(Max)

AC Input : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Max)
Norminel indgang : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/24, 12V/15A

Norminel udgang 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V167A

Tradlos udgang : SW/75W/10W/15W
Adaptor Mode Output : TOW (Max7
Total delt udgang : 15W(Max.
Dimensioner : 86(L) x86(8) ><3|(H) mm
Vaegt: 2529 109

Pakningsindhold

o,

@ Brugerveiledning

@ amioooiac

MpoSiaypagés
Ovopia povrérou : QM10001AC
Tomog kehiog : AiBiou-TohupicpoUs

EiooBog AC + 100-240VAC 50H2IBOHz 0.3A(MeY ;
OvopaoTiki eicodog : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9VI2A,
12V11.5A

OvopaoTiki} 6050 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9VI2A, 12V/1.5A
OvoyaoTikri é€oBog 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12VA.67A

Ovoyaoikri é€080g 3: USB-C KaAuio PD 5VI3A,
9VI2.22A, 12V .67A

Aotpam £€050 : SWI7 SWITOW/5W.

‘Egodog ¢ Aeitoupyla avramopa : 10W (Méy.)
SuvoNKi kowvr €§080g : 15W(Mey.)

Aaotacei : 86(M) x86(M) x31(Y) mm

Baipog : 2529 + 10g

TMepigxéuevo ouokeuaoiag

O

)

@ Eyxeipidio xpriom

@ avioo01aC

BKINKOYEHO B LLEHATA

Ouarpama Ha npoaykTa

Bpraa 3a Hocere 1 Mpenocio sapaanc

MoTpebuTencko pLKOBOACTBO

B N

CreHen 3apaanm

w @

MarHuTHo Geaxuiko

Mocrasca
3a wpaxa

Mocraska 3a Kpaka

LCD ncnen
Byron 3a sknossare

BuHuwna Gatepus

e st Yo e
USB-C PD 3abenexk YCTPORCTBOTO HE 3aCeNE BE3XMUHO 3aPERBHE, BEIKHIHATA
Bxon/ Msxon BYHKLI L€ Be3e B CAL pexvM Cred 32 CexyHaM. 33 43 AKTMBUPATE BESKUIHOT
Diagram produktu CO JE ZAHRNUTO

Poutka -
Tibehor

1% AU adapterstik
1 EU adapterstic

1% UK adapterstic

L X

Stojanek Uzivatelska pfirucka

~ N
Magneticke bezdratové nabileni «
AC Zastrtka Stenouy nabijec Stojanek
r N

LCD Displej
Tiatitko napaieni

o |

Chytry rychlonabijeci USB-C Kabel Power banka Magnetické bezdratové nabilecka
USB vistup
USB-CPD i SUN—— e 2 e, ez
Vstup / Vystup Pro aki 0
Produktdiagram HVAD ER INKLUDERET
Halsrem - 1 Power Bank refseoplacer
9Bk Tibehor
1% AU adspterstk
1 X EU sdspterti
Energizer 1 UK adaptersy
statlv Brugervejledning

Magnetisk tradios opladning

Vegoplader Stativ

| we @

Powerbank

ACstik

LCD-skazrm

Teend/sluk-knap

Smart hurtigopladende
USB-u

USBC kabel Magnetisk tradios oplader

USB-CPD
indgang/udgang

TI NEPINAMBANETAI

et Bark

1 x Gopriatic 1ol

/ s el

Tx

Béon oipgng

03nyég xprio™

Mayvnmi) aogpyam géprion

@oprioTig Toixou

"

Baon oTipiEng

o \

May

AC TG

08w LD
Koupi evepyorinong

Egumm ypiyopn (ahisbio USE- ®opnr pmiarapia
‘9pon USB Kakido USe-C P e nuuwums wDu"ﬂms
ElaoBog/Etodog Snpeiwon: Eév to ouaxeudoo Sev avvetioe 8prion aalpuatns bbptior
usecro adipyar hetoupyia B e o xarioraon adpaseing et and 32 SevtepeTa
iava evepyororioere T dpmon s aoupyars béprions o poTesamhd

3APEXOAHE & MOBTOPHO 3APEXIOAHE

VISIO138818 a PANOCHUITD SAERWO YTPORCTSR

Ynpasnenue na PowerSafe
TapaKTAPa CPeLLY KbCO CheauHeHE
npesapexaane 3a awara MOGTHa
Garepus n ycTpoiicTea.

Vanonasane Ha crems 3apRaHG yeTPOHCTE0
Vapspraiie wancennie W—
2

overe aten a USE-A i USE-C 5

Miposepxa wa wweoro wa Garepata

B occnyweane wa kmen

3a BLPOCH OTHOGHO mmn‘/m
Mons CobpAETe Ge C Hac

Senioe@ensrzerpoweTpacks. com

i 2% faas
 Power bark He & WrpauKa 1 TPABEA 43 C& RSP ASTEN OT ACUA. FAPAHLMA
« Mong, HE ce onuTBaiTe 4 paaroGABATe, pewowTvpaTe uaw oTapate power bank no E i

o FuaanCa TLpOBCA WaBKH 1 ENCRIKOFILP EpRKEE. TC
o v o1 Tens

e o o e e
wepenn
UM_2_QMIO0OTAC BG.11
NABIJENI & ZNOVU NABIJENI
Pousivan power banky
) o o ) Sprava PowerSafe
Poutt nabijecky do zisuvky Zaruka prot zkratu a pebilent pro vas power
et sty 2 o sssny bank a zaizeni
Kantrla drovne bate
n 3 . Bl :kaznicka podpora
o : Pr0 akekoll dotazy oflecné produkt

. . Kontaktuite nas na

sevice@eneraizerpowerpacks.com

o cesml

ZARUKA

Saer s srmim 2000083 peradts s s s i
i i

Tennfich nternationalCorp.
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OPLADNING & GENOPLADNING

Brug af powerbank
' o o PowerSafe Management
Garan o Korsinng o9 overoplacnng
for din powerbank og enhed

Brug af vagoplader

Kontrolaf baterniveau

0103 e / sk o Bl cundeservice

s st ? Forspaemal om ot onak o5
venigs

oo M——

CceHBE

ADVARSEL

: § - GARANTI

. o ) . ot ot s gl st or
Varemasiertierends EneraerBrand LC 00 Uherence danerseianer
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@®OPTIZH & EMANA®OPTIZH
Xprion g Power Bank
Y — i

Maparaoiy

Auyeipion Powersate
Gnan evaviov BpaXUKUKAWHGTOS Kal
gopTnc v Bopn prarepia
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EAeyxog Tou emméBou T pmatapias
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Lag 070 service@energizerpowerpacks.com
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NPOEIAONOIHEH
o EFTYHIH
+ Mapaas MHN prasporoisve  Power bri o dueaa s duss o vt
M Poverbank ato o, MGDRGAOUE ETIOKEGOEIE: i energZeroNerpacks com
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Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Laadi alla kdsiraamat

Energizer
OM10007AC

Lataa kayttéohje

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Preuzmi priru¢nik

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Letoltési kézikdnyv

E

Spetsifikatsioonid

Mudel : QMI000TAC

Elemendi tap : Litium-polumeer

Aku maht : 10000mAN/37Wh(Maks)

AC Sisend : 100~240VAC 50HZ/60Hz 0.3A(Maks)
Nimisisend : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nimivaljund 1: USB-A SV/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A
Nimivaliund 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/167A
Nimivaljund 3: USB-C Kaabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.224, 12/1.67A
Juhtmevaba valiund : SW/7.5W/10W/15W

Adapter rezimi valjund : 10W (Maks)

Kogu jagatud valjund : 15W/(Maks)

Moodud : 86(P) x86(L) x31(K) mm

Kaal : 2529 109

Pakend/sisu

)

o

@ Kasutusiuhend

@ avioootac

Tekniset tiedot

Mallinimi : QM10001AC

Kennotyyppi : Litium-polymeeri

Akun kapasiteetti : 10000mAR/37Wh(Max)

AC Sisaantulo : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Max)
Nimellinen sisaantulo : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A
Nimellinen ulostulo 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nimellinen ulostulo 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Nimellinen ulostulo 3: USB-C Kaapeli PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V167A

Langaton ulostulo : SW/7.5W/10WASW

Adapteri tilan ulostulo : 10W (Max)

Kokonaisjakautuva ulostulo : 15W(Max)

Mitat : 86(P) x86(L) x31(K) mm

Paino : 2529 + 109

Pakkauksen sisdlto

Some
3 ]
@ avioo01aC @ Kaytioohie

Specifikacila

Naziv modela : QM10001AC

Vrsta celie  Liij polimer

Kapacitet baterije : 10000mAN/37Wh(Max)

I21az u natinu rada adaptera : 10W (Max)
Ukupan izlaz : 15W(Max)

Dimenzije : 86(D) x86(5) x31(V) mm
Tezina : 2529 +

SaadrZaj pakiranja

A

@ Korisnicki prirucnik

@ avioooiac

Specifikacio

Modelinév : QM10001AC

Celatipus : Litium-polimer

Akkumulator kapacitasa : 10000mAR/37Wh(Max)

AC Bemenet : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Max.)
Nevleges bemenet : USB-C PD 5V/34, 9V/24, 12V/15A
Nevleges kimenet 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nevleges kimenet 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Nevieges kimenet 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V167A

Vezetek nélkili kimenet : SW/7.5W/10W/15W
Adapter tizemmod Kimenet : 10W (Max.)

Telies megosztott kimenet : 15W(Max)

Méretek : 86(H) xB6(Sz) x31(M) mm

Sily : 2529 +10g

Csomag tartalma

@ Felhasznili kzkonyy

@ avioooiac

Tootediagramm

Randmepael

Toetuse jalg

Magnetiline juntmeta laadimine

(==

ACPistik

LCD Ekraan

Toitenupp
Nutikas kiraadimise
USB valu

USB-C Kaabel
nd

USB-CPD
Sisend / Valiund

Tuotekaavio

Kaulanauha

Potkualusta

Magnesttinen langaton lataus

= I

LCD Navto
Virtapainike
Alyks pikalataus i
et USB-C Kaapeli

USB-C PD
Sy6tt6 /Lantd

Dijagram proizvoda

Uze za nosenie - -

Stalak

Magnetsko bezi¢no punjenie

===

AC Utikat

LeD Zasion
Tipka za ukliucivanie

Pametni brzi USB izlaz USB-C Kabel

USB-C PD Ulaz / Izlaz

Termékdiagram

Nyakpant ~
]

Kitamaszto

Magneses vezeték nélkil toites

(==

ACDugs

LCD Kijelzo
Bekapcsolo gomb
Okos ayors totésa

USB-C Kabel

USB-
Bemenet / Kimenet

HINGED

1 x Akupanga resi laacia

Tarvkug

1 AU adapten pistk

L e

1 LK adapte o
Kasutusjuhend

Seinalaadia Toetuse alg

15 (

w | @

’ \ Do‘wg' Ean‘K‘ o MagnemmeUaamr\a\aéduz
R
E
C del
K,;y;téonas o
B N
\ Seinalaturi ) t Potkujalusta 4

w |

Magneettinen langaton laturi

Power Bank -varavirtalande

S$T0 JE UKLJUCENO

Ty |

1 AU adapt

1 UK adapter

Korisnicki prirucnik

Zidni punjat Stalak

w | @

TARTALMAZZA

el

Felhasznal6i utmutato

A

Falitolts Kitamaszto
r N «
Power bank Magneses vezeték nélki toto

LAADIMINE & UUESTI LAADIMINE
Pover Banki kasutamine

Seina laadija kasutamine

Ak taseme kontrolimine

LATAUS & UUDELLEENLATAUS

Pover Bankin kaytts

Seinalaturin kiytts

Akun tason tarkistaminen

Power Bank matkalaturin lataaminen

VAROITUS

PUNJENJE & PONOVNO PUNJENJE
Upotreba power banka

Upotrea zidnog puniaca

Provieravanje razine baterle

Punjenje putnog punjaca Power Bank

UPOZORENJE

TOLTES & UJRA TOLTES

Pover Bank hasznalata

Faitots haszndiata

Ak saint ellendrzese

Power Bank utazo tlt6 ujratitése

FIGYELMEZTETES

Posrdkindel haldus
Garanteerib kaitse linise ja Ulelaadimise:
vastutele akupangale ja seadmetele.

o B Customer Service
lga kisimuse korral toote kohta votke meiega
hendust aadressil

& SeViCe@eneraiZeTDOerpacks. com

CceHBE

Garantii
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PowerSafe-hallinta
Takuu oikosulkuja a iikuormitusta vastaan
latauspakkauksells! Ja liteilesi.

o B psiakaspalvelu
Tuotetta koskevissa kysymyksiss3, ottakaa
yhteytts meihin osoltieessa

& Service@energizerDowerpacks com

CERBE

' TAKUU

2024 Eneraizer Eneraizer Eneraizer-hahmo a it araatset
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Upravijanje PowerSafeom
Jaméi protiv kratkog spoja | prenapunjenost
22 V35U prijenosnu bateriu | uredaje.

o B orisnicka podrska
2a bilo kakva pitanja o proizvodu, molimo
kontakirate nas na

a1 senicegeneraizerpowerpacks.com

CceHBE

JAMSTVO

Niada

e clagat rastaviat oiteckat i pat bateris

UM_2_QM10001AC_HR 11

PowerSafe Kezelés
Garantalia a rovidzariatot és a tutoitést a
hordozhato akkumulator és az eszkozol

Bl B oyrerszoigatat
Atermékkel kapcsolatos barmiyen kérdés
esetén kérjk, épjen kapcsolatba velunk
& senvice@eneraizerpowerpacks.com

CeH|E

GARANCIA

Sona i dobja e seeche 16, Kirostsa uagy 9esse ol 7 siemat.

melyeket a TennRich intamationsl Corp. censz aiat hasaninac
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Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Haladu nidur leidbeiningar

Energizer
OM10007AC

Atsisiyskite vadova

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Lejupieladéjiet rokasgramatu

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Last ned manualen

Forskrift
Likan : QM10001AC

Frumgerd : Lithium fiollida

Rafhidougeta : 10000mAR/37Wh(Hamark)

AC Inntak : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Hamark)
Nefnt inntak : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A

Nefnd ttgangur 1: USB-A 5V/34, 9V/2A, 12V/15A

Nefnd Gtgangur 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, OV/2.22A, 12V/167A
Nefnd ttgangur 3: USB-C Kapall PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.224,
12V167A

bradlaus Gtgangur : SW/T5W/10WASW.

Aologunarmati Utgangur : 10W (Hamark)

Samtals Gtgangur : 15W(Hamark)

Mal: 86(L) x86(8) x31(H) mm

byngd: 2529 + 10g

Innihald pakkningar

)

@ Notkunarleiobeiningar

@ avioootac

Specifikacila
Modelio pavadinimas : QM10001AC

Elementy tipas : Liéio polimeras

Baterijos talpa : 10000mAN/37Wh(Maks)

AC jestis : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 03A(Maks)
Norminali vestis : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Norminall isvestis 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Norminali isvestis 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Norminali isvestis 3: USB-C Laidas PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V67A

Belaide isvestis : SW/75W/10W/15W

Adapterio rezimo isvestis : 10W (Maks)

Bendra dalijimo isvestis : 15W/(Maks)

Matmenys : 86(1) x86(P) x31(4) mm

Svoris : 2529 + 109

Pakuoteés turinys

@ amioooiac @ Vartotojo vadovas

Specifikacilas
Modela nosaukums : QMI000TAC

Sanas tips : Litia polimers

Akumulatora kapacitate : 10000mAN/37Wh(Maks)
AC leia : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Maks.)

Norminala izefa 3: USB-C Kabelis PD 5V/34, 9V/2.22A
12V167A

Bezvadu izeja : SW/75W/10W/15W
Adaptera rezima izeja : 10W (Maks)
Kopeja dallta izela : 15W/(Maks)
Izmeri : 86(G) x86(P) x31(A) mm
Svars : 252  10g

lepakojuma saturs

@ avioooiac

Spesifikasjoner
Modellnavn : QM10001AC

Celletype : Litiur-polymer

Batterikapasitet : 10000mAN/37Wh(Maks)

AC Inngang : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Maks.)
Norminell inngang : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/24, 12V/15A
Norminell utgang 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Norminell utgang 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Norminell utgang 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V167A

Tradlos utgang : SW/ZSW/10W/5W

Adaptermodus utgang : 10W (Maks.)

Total delt utgang : 15W(Maks)

Dimensjoner : 86(L) ¥86(8) x31(H) mm

Vekt : 2529 ¢ 10g

Pakningsinnhold

@ Brukermanual

@ avioooiac

@ Lietotsa okasgramata

Vérulysing HVAD ER INNIFALID
sol ) 1 xFercanieo i Power Bank

Fyghiutr
~ 1xAUm

1xEU milstyke

Lnergizer 1x UK millistykki

Standa Notenda leidbeiningar
Sequipratiaus hiedsla a
Vegglahlotarl Standa

LD Skiar
Adgerdannappur

| @

Seguimagnidaukalaus.

s USB-C Snira Rafhioou P
USB-C PD . - ki nein rahiod, sfmagnsiaust hied
Inngangur / Utgangur 5 "
Produkto diagrama ITRAUKTA
et ) . 1 x Power Bank kelorin o
/ 1x AU adapterio kiétukas
1% EU acantero kstuka
Lnergleer 1% UK adatero ktuk
Atrama Vartotojo vadovas
- N

Magnetinis belaidis fkrovimas

Sieninis krovikiis Atrama

LA

AC Kistukas

LCD Ekranas
Maitinimo myatukas.

smanusss reito USB-C Kabelis Maitinimo bankas Magnetinis beladis fkovils
ktovimo USB elimas
USB-CPD - ” i
Jefimas / Beiimas . .
Produkta diagramma IETILPIBA
Siksna _ - 1. Power Bank celojumu 13
/B Piecerum
1% AU acaptera sprauch
1 X EU sdpters sprauek
Enenpirar 1% UK adaptera spraudni
Stativs Lietotaja rokasgramata

Magnetiska bezvadu uzlade

== NN

Sienas ladetajs Statvs

we @

AC Kontakidaksa

LD Displels
leslegsanas poga
Vieda atras uzlades

USB-C Kabelis Barosanas banka Magnétisks bezvadu ladetajs
izela
USB-C PD leeja / lzeja
Produktdiagram HVA ER INKLUDERT
Soor 1 Power Bank refselacer
B Tibehor
1x AU acaters
1x EU adapterplus
Bverpirac 1x UK adapterplugg
statv Brukerveiledning

Magnetisk tradios lading

AC Kontakt Vegg lader Stativ

‘ oy |

Powerbank

LD Skierm
Stromknapp
smart urtlacng

USB-C Kabel Magnetisk tradios lader

USB-C P
Inngang / Utgang

HLEDSLA & ENDURHLEDSLA

Nota um Power Bank
’ e e Powersafe stjérnun
Tryogingar gegn skommiar s 0g ofuiodun

Nota um veggiatanki
. fyirfartoiv bina 0g tk

Ranisoun stgsathugun o
Endurhledsla feerdarhledslu fyrir Power Bank

T CceHBE

1 bjonusta vio vioskipta
Fyre enhverarspuringar um voruna,
\insamiegast hald samband vid oKkt &
Senice GO o

AvisuN
. e T - ABYRGD

red ey fra Termeh ntermational Corp
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KRAUTUVIMAS & VOLIO KRAUTUVIMAS

Pover Bank naudolimas

PowerSafe valdymas

(Garantuoja pries trumpajj jungti it
penvirsinim jusy nesiojamo akumuliatoriaus
i renginy atvelu.

Slenos hrovkdonaudolimas
Saterio oo trinimas i
. EIRERE iienty aptarmavimas
. Del et koky Kausimy ape produita, prasome

. . SUsekt s mums acress
A B Senikegenergzemonerpacks com

CERBE

GARANTIJA

ISPEJIMAS

orasome apsiakyt: e A enerizarpoweroacks com

Nepaeykie, Sarcyti pazert ar et bateros veac

i naucolami paga TennRicn nternationa Corp. lcencis
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UZLADESANA & ATKARSU UZLADESANA
Power Bank lietosana
PowerSafe vadiba

Garantijas pret fsslégumu un parpidisany
isu portativalam akumulatoram un fericern.

Sienas ladetaja ietosana

Akumuatora fimena parbaude
o ] jientu apkalposana

i Par jebkuriem jautajumiem par produktu,

o o inieties ar mums uz

senvce@energizerpowerpacks.com

Power Bank celojuma ladétaja uzlade

R CceHBE

BRIDINAJUMS

X . R o GARANTIJA

. Ve tormacies o paranin 00 e

. " s et it e, ko, a0 053 e OO
UM_2_QMI000TAC V.11

LADING & GJENLADING

Bruk av Power Bank

: PowerSafe-styring
Garanterer mot ortsiutning 0g
overopplading or i bierbare batteribank

Bl Bl yngeservice
For sporsmal om produktet, vennligst kontakt
0ss 03

& senvice@enerizerpowerpacks.com

e CceHBE

ADVARSEL

Bruk av vegglader

Kontral av batterinva

Lade reisebatteriladeren til Power Bank

GARANTI

3 brukes under hsens fra TenaRich nternatianalCors.
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Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Descarcati manualul

Energizer
OM10007AC

CkavaTb PyKOBOACTBO

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Stiahnut’ priruc¢ku

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Prenesi navodila

Diagrama produsului
Spesifikasjoner
Modellnavn : QM10001AC
Celletype : Litium-polymer
Batterikapasitet : 10000mAh/37Wh(Maks.)
AC Inngang : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Maks.)

snur

Nominel inngang : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A R
Nominell utgang 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Nominell utgang 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/167A Suport
Nominell utgang 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V/1.67A
Tradles utgang : SW/7.5W/10W/15W
Adaptermodus utgang : 10W (Maks.) Incarcare wreless magnetica
Total delt utgang : 15W(Maks.)
Dimensjoner : 86(L) x86(B) x31(H) mm f
Continutul pachetului AC Stecher
D -
e
& LD Afsa
Buton de pornire
e o
@ avioootac @ Manual de utilizare USB-C PD
Intrare / lesire
Cxema npoaykra
XapaxrepucTuu
Mogens : QM10001AC Weypox - ~
Tun anewenta : NluTuii-nonume; )
Ewmkocrs Garapey : 10000mA/37Wh(Makc.) N
AC Bxon : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Makc.
HomutansHsii 8xon : USB-C PD 5VI3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A Energlrer
HomunaneHeiit Beixon 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
HomuHansHbiit Bbixon 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12VI1.67A Toncrasca

HomuHansHsii ebixon 3: USB-C KaGens PD 5VI3A,
9V/2.22A, 12VI1 67A

BecnpoBoaHoii B6ixop : SWI7.5WI10WH5W
Buixo & pexume anantepa : 10W (Mac.)

OBt Bbixon : 15W(Maxc.)

Paswept : 86(1) xB6(LL) x31(B) wn

Bec: 2529+ 10g

Markurias Gecnposoaas 3apsgka

==

CopfepxaHue ynakoBku

ACBumIa

E_I-

LCD fncanen
Keonwa nurarus

)

P

&

[ g -
BhicTpoit 3apAaka USB. UsB-CKade
@ avioooiac @ Pycosoncrso USB-C PD Bron/ Buwon
Schéma produktu
Technické udaje
Nézov modelu : QMI000TAC Snirka ol e
Typ lanku : Litium-polymer
Kapacita batérie : 10000mAh/37Wh(Max.)
AC Vstup : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Max.) &

Menovity vstup : USB-C PD 5V/3, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Stojan

Menovity ystup 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
12V167A

Bezdrotovy vistup : SW/TSW/10W/15W
Vystup v rezime adaptéra : 10W (Max)
Celkovy vistup : 15W(Max)

Rozmery : 86(D) ¥86(%) x31(V) mm
Hmotnost : 2529 £ 10g

Obsah balenia

Magnetické bezdrotové nabilanie

AC Zasticka

) —_—

o
s LCD Disple]
Tiatidlo napéiania
eigenty rchorabiad USB-C Kabel
@ ovioooiac @ Poutivatelska prirucka USB-C PD. i
Vstup / Vistup =
Diagram izdelka
Specifikacije
Model ime : QMI0001AC 22 nESSK 5y
Vrsta celce  Liti-polimer
Kapaciteta baterije : 10000mAN/3TWh(Maks.)
ACVhod : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Maks) - ——
Nazivni vhod : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A
Nazivni izhod 1: USB-A SV/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/15A
Nazivni zhod 2 USB-C PD SV/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/167A stojlo
Nazivni izhod 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/34, 9V/2.224, 12V/1.67A
Brezzicni izhod : SW/75W/10W/1SW
Izhod v nacinu adapteria : TOW (Maks) Magnetno brezzicno polnjenje
Skupn izhod : 15W/(Maks)
Dimenzie : 86(0) x86(3) x31(V) mm
Vsebina paketa AC viie
e I
& LD Zasion
Gumb z2 vkiop
Pameti it
UsBizhod

@ Uporabniski priro¢nik

@ avioooiac

USB-C PD Vhod / Izhod

USB-C Kabel

CE INCLUDE

Tincarcator de caltorie Power Bark

1 Adato

Ghidul utilizatorului

& o

Incarcator de perete

-

Suport

INCARCARE & REINCARCARE

Utlizarea Power Bank-ulul

Managementul PowerSafe

(Garanteaza impotriva scurtcircuitlui si
supraincarcari pentru bateria mobila i dispozitivele
dumneavoasi

pentru clienti

rice ntrebare despre produs, va rugam

au . sa ne contactatila
service@energizerpowerpacks com

Reincércarea incarcatorului de calatorie Power Bank

e CceHBE

s ( ATENTIE
. . , GARANTIE
axterie externs Incarcator magnetic wireless | + : N i, Gomorto,doterras o ercio e e ment
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YTO BKNIOYEHO 3APAOKA & NEPE3APALKA
reu A 3apAaHoe yTpoiicrao Power Bank. Mcnons3osanue Power Bank
Ccyaps BCTpoenHit USB-C kabens 2 USB-Anopt 3.USB-C nopr
1% AU azanre SecnposoaHos s3pa0e yCrpaiicTso Ynpasnenue PowerSafe
1xEU s FapaiWpyeT sauuy ot KopoTKOrD
X UK aanrep . s OPTATUBHOFO BKKYMYASTOPA U YCTPOTCTS.
Py BO Nonb:

Ceresoe sapaHoe
yerporicteo

Mopcraska

ol

Power bank

Marnutoe Gecnposoaoe
aapsakoe ycTpoficTeo

€0 JE ZAHRNUTE

1 Cestovns nablacka Power Bank
1 AU adapter

1% EU adanter

1 UK adaptér

Pouzivatel'ska prirucka

Ty |

Stenov nabijac

Stojan

we |

Power bank

VKLJUCENO

1 Potovalni polnlec 7a Power Bank

Dodatk

1 AU adapt
1 EU agapter

1% UK adapter

L X

Uporabniski priroénik

Stenski polnilec

Stojalo

oy |

Power bank

Magnetni brezzieni polniiec

Magnetické bezdrotové nabilat

" a

o L ——
1o niobuit Bonpocai o MpoRyKTe,
NOKENYCT, CERXIATECS € AWM o aApecy
Servico@energizerpowerpacks.com

‘3apaka nyresoro sapaaworo yeTpoficraa Power Bank

CceH|E

PELYPEXEHVE
- bark e Py gomken G Aaneko o el FAPAHTUS
; ™
« ToKanyFcTa, He K3yt poier bank Ka MPANOM COTHE oM CoETE e
ot g —

SKCTPEAS MO K3PE 5 TEHENHEDOAGTAUTEABHOTO SPEMEHH. kbt s bl . i

oxanyiicr, e norppxaiire poer bank s soz

Toxanyicrs, e ocrasnai
« Moxanyicra, ne nogacprain JaLoHoS TpeHTIE

oy e séron o pstpain,

— P

TOXaYCT, He BETaBARATE HIaKI Y KEROAAB TEAMETOS B TEEpCTH -
i npr pomer bk
B T T — TennRich intemational Cop.

pover bank s crocoo
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NABIJANIE & OPATOVNE NABIJANIE
Poutivaie power banky

. Powersafe riadenie
Zarutuje proti skratu 3 prebitiu pre V&S
prenosny bateriow balk a zariadenia

Poutivanie stenoveno nabilaca

Kontrola rowne baterie

o o ] 2akaznicka podpora
i Pre akekolvek otaziky tkajice sa produktu, nas
« prosim kontaktute na
B . . a1 senvce@energizerpowerpacks com

Nabijanie cestovného nabijaca Power Bank

S CEBE@E

UPOZORNENIE

e . i ZARUKA

[ etk A ————————

UM_2_QMT000TAC_SK 11

POLNJENJE & PONOVNO POLNJENJE
Uporaba Power Bank

) : Upravljanje PowerSafe
Zagotavla zaicto pred kratkim stikom in

. prekomernim polnenjern za vaso baterisko
banko in naprave.

Uporaba stenskega polnlca

Preveriane nvoa baterle
o
(1%

Polnjenje potovalnega polnilnika Power Bank

o CceHBE

OPOZORILO

B Storitve za stranke
Za vsa vpraganja o izdelku nas kontaktiajte na
senvice@energizerpowerpacks.com

° GARANCIJA

e

UM_2_QMI0001AC_SL 11



Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Shkarkoni manualin

Energizer
OM10007AC

Mpeyamu ynyTcTBO

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

Ladda ner manual

Lnergizer
OM10007AC

3aBaHTaX1TN NOCIGHUK

Specifikime

Emri i modelit : QMI0001AC

Uoji qelizes : Litium Polimer

Kapaciteti | baterisé : 10000mAN/37Wh(Max)

Futia AC : 100~240VAC 50H2/60Hz 0.3A(Max)

Futia e vierésuar : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/154
Dalia e vierésuar 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Dalia e vierésuar 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Dalia e vierésuar 3: Kabéll USB-C PD 5V/3, 9V/2.22A,
12V167A

Dalia pa tela : SW/75W/10WASW

Dalia né modalitetin e adaptoréve : 10W (Max)

Dalia totale e ndaré : 15W(Max)

Permasat : 86(6) x86(P) x31(L) mm

Pesha : 252 + 109

Pérmbajtja e paketimit

)

@ Manuali i pérdoruesit

@ avioooiac

Creundmkauuja :

Haaue wonena: KN10001AL|

“Tun henvie nuTujym nonuuep

Kanauwrer Garepuje: 10000 WAXI37 Bx (Makc.)

Ynas Hawamenne cTpyje: 100~240BAL] 50X3/60X3 0.3A
(makc.

Hasuetu ynas: YCB-L| I 5B/3A, 9BI2A, 12B/1.5A
Hasuen wanas 1: YOB-A 5BI3A, 9BI2A, 12B/1.5A
Hasueu wsnias 2: YCB-L| 1] 5B/3A, 9B/2.22A, 12B/1.67A
HasueHu wanas 3: YCB-L| kabn Nf] 5BI3A, 9B/2.22A,
12B/1.67A
Bexun wanas: 58/7.58/108/158
WanasHa cwara y pexmy anantepa: 10 B (waxc.)

YiynHa crara aesveroa: 15
Dvmenavie: 86(11) kBB(L) K31(B) nmt
Texoma: 2521 £ 1

Capipxaj nakoBara

)

@ Koprohik
MpUpYUHAK

@ avioooiac

Specifikationer :

Modellnamn : QM10001AC

Celtyp : Litium-Polymer

Batterikapacitet : 10000mAR/37Wh(Max)

AC Ingang : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Max)
Norminell ingang : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2, 12V/15A
Norminell utgang 1: USB-A 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Norninell utgang 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.224, 12V/1.67A
Norminell utg3ng 3: USB-C Kabel PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,
1216

71
Tradios utgang : SW/ZSW/I0W/SW
Utgang | adapterniage : 10W. (Max)
Total delad utgang : 15W/(Max.
Dimensioner : 86(L) x86(8) ><3|(H) mm
Vikt : 2529 £ 10g

Innehdlli forpackningen

o

@ Anvandarmanual

@ avioooiac

XapakTepucTuky

Hasea mogeni : QM10001AC

Tun enemexty : Nivid-noninvey

€wwics Garape : 10000mAN/37Wh(Makc.)

AC Bxin : 100~240VAC 50Hz/60Hz 0.3A(Maxc.)
Howisans#ui exig : USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9VI2A, 12V1.5A
HowinanHwit suxin 1: USB-A 5VI3A, 9VI2A, 12V/1.5A
HowikansHwit suxin 2: USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9VI2.22A,
12V/1.67A

Howtikanshwit suxia 3: Kabens USB-C PD 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A,

12VI1.67A

Beaporosuii awxia : SWI7 SWI1OWI1SW
Bwxia 8 pexumi agantepa : 10W (Makc.)
SaransHini o]
Poawipn : 86(7) x86
Bara: 2529 £ 10g

(Maxc.)
(W) x31(8) wn

BwmicT ynakoBku

@ hopykuia KopHcTyBava

@ avio001AC

Diagrami i produktit

Litar per doré - -

Stende

Karikim pa tel me magnet

==

prize AC

E_T

LCD Ekran
Butoni i ndezies.
Dalie e zgjuar USB me
rikim te shoejte
Hyrie / Dalie USB-C PD

Kabllo USB-C

Duarpam npoussoaa

Rawnapa .

A avnne)
Ayrwe 3a yaryweare
Mlawenn YCE wanaa
nyere

VOB MA ynasinanas

YCE-Li xatn

Produktdiagram

Magnetisk tradios laddning

ACKontakt

LCD-skarm
Stiomknapp
Smart snabb g
USB-utgéng USB-C Kabel

USB-CPD
Ingang / Utgang

Cxema npogykty

Wnypox

Mipcrasca

Maruinia Geanporosa sapaaca

ACBurKa

LCD fncanen
Kitonka xeneis
Posywni wanon
S8 g

USB-C PD Bxig / Buxin

USB-C Kabens

FAR PERFSHIHET

1 Karkues udhetim Power Ban
1 x Pershiates AU
1 Pershiates EU # *
1 Pershiate

Udhézuesi i pérdoruesit

Noarkues mural Stende

o' &

Power bank Noarkues magnetik pa tel
LUTA JE YKIbYYEHO
Dy a myrosaia ca Power Ba

oo
1% A sganre

1 EU agamep

& o

YnyTcTBO 3a Kopuwhetrse

-

Horapa

o' &

MarHeTiu Gesxusn nysay

1% UK aganrep

Mysway 32 33

Mopratuena Garepuia

VAD INGAR
1 Power Bank res
i
1% AU adspterohun
1 UK adapterplugg
Anvéndarhandbok
Vaggladdare stall
15 (
“\3 \ |
Powerbank Magnetisk tralos laddare
L0 BXOAUTb
1 X 33pagy pACTP: AP noRopoxer Power Bk
p—
1xAU sgann
1XEU agamrep

e

MociBHuk kopucTyBaua

|

CrikHai 3apAgHAR NDHCTIA

oy

Mopraruaui aymynsop

Mincraska

@

Marsitii Geanporosnit
aapRAHW MPUCTDiA

Dipnuinea: e rpycrpis e susnne Besgporasora sapaaxcions, Gesaporos:
A e e 32 cexyan. A
LB 1POBATH y k0 Ge3APOTORO0 33p5 XA NONaTH

NGARKIMI & RINJARKIMI
Perdorimi | Power Bank

Perdorimi | ngarkuesit t€ murt
Kontrallmi | niveleve té baterise

Riciklimi | ngarkuesit t& udhétimit t& Power Bank

KUJDES

MYHEHE & MTOHOBHO NYHEWE

Kopnuherse Mosep Ba-a

rpaesunYCB-LLxa6n 2.YCB A nopT 3 YCB-LL nopT 4. Bexunn s
Kopuwherwe suawor nywava

Miposepa Husoa Garepuie

Miyiserse nyrior nyieata Power Bank
Tlocroje asa awunia 3 nysese yyrpasse Bsrepus

2 Kopucrire USB-C xa n arapree

YNO3OPEME

« Power bark HUJE urpaskau 7peSa 4 ce apw nogarexy o8 Acue.
« Moo BAC, HE KapHcTTe power banky ApexTHow iy 1 excrpeo

e nop pover bk,
+ Man0 BAC, HE NOKyW83Te 42 PACTYRMTe, NONBAEHTE Wik GTBOpTE poer

banka 6o oja v

LADDNING & OMPLADDNING
Anvandning av Power Bark

‘Anvandning av vagsiaddare

Kontralera batteinivin

Ladda om reseladdaren for Power Bank

VARNING

oo je curehen i oabrcos

Menaxhimi PowerSafe
Garanton kundér cortoles he ngareses st tevrt
e bateriné tuaj portativ dhe paiiiet

o ] Sparbimi per Kiientat
Peér cdo pyetie né lidhie me produktin, ju ltemi
na kontakton! né

& SeNVice@eneraiZerDowerpacks.com

CceHBE

GARANCIA

Ktz erme s formaons e me G, e ot

oS ecnk 2hseshi, dbmian 050 Geani bterin it G K.

Brance LLC.
érdoren nen cenca nga TenReh international Coro
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Ynpasnate PowerSafe
FapasTyje sawTuTy op KpaTKor Croja
pexoMepHOr NyHbera 3a Baw My 1

ypehae.
Korlsm(‘.ka Dodrékl

2 ean ca nponssogow,

ac 1a Hac KoHTaKTHpaTe na

Semica@encrgzeTpowerpacks com

ce@sﬂ

FAPAHLIMJA

gzerpoverpacks com

UM_2_QMI000TAC SR 11

PowerSafe-hanterin:
(Garanti mot kortsuting och verladdning for
din powerbank och enneter.

BIERE cundtjan:

For el fdgor om proten,viigen
kontakta oss
a1 N esaerebrerponeracs com

CceHBE

GARANTI

Al produkterar kvalficerade for beoransad s garant rén nkspsdatum For

o
UM_2.QM1000TAC_SV.11
3APADKAHHSA & MOHOBIEHHSA 3APAMKEHHSA
Bmopucrarn Power Bank
v U Craern 2 USB-Anopr 3. USB-C opr
porcee apaane npwcTi Ynpasniuna PowerSafe
"BpaNTyC SAXUCT B3 KOPOTKOFD 3aMHKaHIA
L T ———— T
: popoens ayMynATOPa T2 NpUGTPOTa.
csipxa piown sapaay Garapei
lpLa plewn sapnay Gatap ] 6cnyrosymans nicwtis
o s . e 3 Gy X THTaHS N0 NPOAYKT, By
o 1oK@, 38 AKITLCR 3 Haw 52 ANPEcD0
; e SorvcaBenergizerponepacks com
veAra
« Poerbak HE € TR0 Tose By o rogan s A TAPAHTISA
* e HE ey povar bk oy cond 6o Ry e o weors cueraut e spe
erpesan oo Tnsamniver Wi angzopomerpacs o
Byt nocxa, HE samypoie power bk 550
P —— Sisesoun sl
—
[y — power k. s
Cor
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